Standard Results Novice A - Regular
5/21/2016

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

12029 Kerfuffle -- 1 0 2 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

5/21/2016
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

16025 Jasper --

16034 Jordy 47.54 2.945
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

20082 Colbie -

SCT 70 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 1 0 1
0 0 0 2

SCT 69sec

Course Faults
R w T F

Novice B - Regular

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ

0 NQ

Qs:0 NQ@sO %Q:

E Score Place

-- ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

5/21/2016
8 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8027 Ella - 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
8028 Winston - 2 4 0 1 1 NQ
8030 Luna - - - - -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20023 Banjo 60.14 2.527 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20033 Tessie 77.02 1974 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20018 Pirate - - - - -- -- ABS
20027 Watson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaulth £ Score Place
24013 Hammer 58.49 2.599 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24023 Tubbs 47.79 3.181 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24028 Ruger 47.30 3.214 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/21/2016



Standard Results

5/21/2016
8inches Yardage: 166 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8039 Pepper 7488 2.217
8038 Penny --
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12001 Puzzle 50.44 3.291
12031 Dylan 79.02 2.101
12034 Carter --
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16003 Casey 49.80 3434
16027 Nick 46.35 3.689
16042 Brodie 49.89 3.428

N = 3T

SCT 71 sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 3

SCT 66 sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0

SCT 65sec
Course Faults
W T F
1 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 1

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

E Score Place

-- ABS

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Place
100 1

Score

o m

-- ABS

Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ

o O O m



Standard Results

5/21/2016

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20041 Bess 43.39 4.033
20058 Rose 59.20 2.956
20002 Ticket 51.49 3.399
20006 Wit -
20025 Deja 69.61 2.514
20057 Greta 53.70 3.259

24 inches Yardage: 175 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24002 Tre 61.63 2.840
24017 Cricket 43.54 4.019

R O N B O O X

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 61 sec
w T
0 0
0 0
2 0
2 0
4 0
0 0
SCT 65sec
w T
1 0
0 0

F

o A O N O O

E
2

1

O O kB O O O m

Excellent - Regular

Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/21/2016



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/21/2016

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs:9 NQ@s5 %Q:64
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
8002 Reese 39.79 4.172 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8010 Belle 4794  3.463 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8035 Ceri 4851 3.422 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8017 Jam-Jam 48.79  3.402 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8025 Ash 49.01 3.387 0 0 0 0 0 100

8031 Buffy 56.45 2.941 0 0 0 0 0 100

8033 Oliver 57.16 2.904 0 0 0 0 0 100

8001 Tommy 59.70 2.781 0 0 0 0 0 100

8015 Molson 60.72 2.734 0 0 0 0 0 100

8007 Minnow -- 2 0 1 0 1 NQ

8011 Bug - o 1 0 o0 1 NQ

8016 Judy Judy 52.89 3.139 1 1 0 1 1 NQ

8021 Arrow 48.05 3.455 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

8037 Winnie 41.81 3.970 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8012 Cocoa -~ -~ -~ - - - ABS

8022 Chena - - - -- - - ABS

8034 Ditto -- -- -- - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:10 NQs 7 %Q: 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

12012 Bowen 40.14 4.136 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12020 Winston 40.76  4.073 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12025 Bizou 43.58 3.809 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/21/2016

12028 Elise 4440 3.739 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12038 Asti 4523 3.670 0 0 0 0 0 100
12026 Stella 46.63 3.560 0 0 0 0 0 100
12037 Pebbles 47.27 3.512 0 0 0 0 0 100
12009 Annie Ann 49.04 3.385 0 0 0 0 0 100
12023 Gabby 52.74 3.148 0 0 0 0 0 100
12010 Lilo 5476 3.031 0 0 0 0 0 100
12005 DJ 46.54 3.567 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12006 Asta 41.36 4.014 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12013 Roxy 48.76  3.404 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12014 Dixie -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
12032 Evie -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12040 Shadow 47.30 3.510 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12041 Ruddy 41.18 4.031 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12002 Jayce - - - - -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 65 sec Qs:5 NQ@sb5 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3vourseTFaulth £ Score Place
16010 Torrey 42.38 4.035 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16002 Tegan 4443 3.849 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16012 Jovi 46.97 3.641 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16005 Rocket 48.76  3.507 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16001 KT 49.75 3.437 0 0 0 0 0 100
16011 Kingsley 50.84 3.363 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16016 Taylor 63.43 2.696 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/21/2016

16026 Rickey 51.31 3.333 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16039 Bobbie 7196 2.376 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
16044 Aislinn 36.99 4.623 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16037 Eli - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:8 NQs 6 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20087 Lexi 38.66 4.527 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20044 Liam 39.10 4.476 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20068 Colt 39.55 4.425 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20038 Devine 4491 3.897 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20035 Kaiya 46.56 3.759 0 0 0 0 0 100
20022 Allie 48.23 3.628 0 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Kenzie 49.87 3.509 0 0 0 0 0 100
20052 Magic 53.69 3.259 0 0 0 0 0 100
20009 Gabe -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20014 Nikki 46.21 3.787 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20062 Sizzle 65.77 2.661 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20067 Elle 56.76 3.083 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20069 Easy 59.62 2.935 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20085 Thrill 61.84 2.830 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20011 Felan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20024 Karma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20045 Caoilainn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20054 Diamond -- - - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/21/2016

20084 Whoa Nelly -- -- -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 65sec Qs:9 NQs 6 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ZAj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24026 Braddock 37.15 4.711 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24010 *Ella 40.42 4.330 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24001 Nyke 40.85 4.284 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24018 T-Bo 41.64 4.203 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24003 Stella 43.40 4.032 0 0 0 0 0 100
24020 Maken 44.03 3.975 0 0 0 0 0 100
24009 Benny 44.78 3.908 0 0 0 0 0 100
24014 Star 4540 3.855 0 0 0 0 0 100
24016 Jib 51.76 3.381 0 0 0 0 0 100
24004 AJ -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24006 Grrr 4581 3.820 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24011 Tyler 50.75 3.448 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24019 Indie 49.24 3.554 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24025 Shiloh 4528 3.865 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24027 Ace 42.15 4.152 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24015 Banner -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/21/2016



Standard Results

5/21/2016
8inches Yardage: 136 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8024 Heyu 4483 3.034
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12043 Jester 59.34 2.359
16 inches Yardage: 143yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16020 Sparky 59.21 2.415

Novice - Preferred

SCT 78 sec Qs:1 NQsO
Course Faults S
R w T F E core
0 0 0 0 0 100
SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1
Course Faults S
R W T F E core
1 1 1 4 0 NQ
SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO
Course Faults S
R W T F E core
0 0 1 0 0 95

%Q: 100

Place

1

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 100

Place

1



Standard Results

5/21/2016

20 inches

Armband
20031
20046
20065

QRN

SCT 70 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
3 0 4

o m

=

Open - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results

5/21/2016
4inches Yardage: 166 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4002 Einstein --
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12024 Duke 63.27 2.703
12027 Lexi 62.90 2.719
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16024 Bonnie 63.31 2.764

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 1 NQ
SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 NQ
2 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
T F E Score Place
0 0 0

100 1



Standard Results

5/21/2016

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20055 Frankie 58.20 3.007

20077 Cabby 69.32 2.525

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 1 1 0 NQ
2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/21/2016

4 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
4001 Poppy 73.65 2.254 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
4003 Harry 59.41 2.794 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQs4 %0Q:43
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
8023 Luna 47.33 3.507 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8019 Raven 50.88 3.263 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8009 Bonnie 60.23 2.756 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8003 Twist 47.00 3.532 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8014 Mighty 7183 2311 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
8018 Kenzie 55.20 3.007 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
8032 Jimmy 46.15 3.597 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 70sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

12008 Lacey 48.72 3.510 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/21/2016

12044 Trouble 5459 3.132 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12039 Cowboy 56.69 3.016 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12019 Audrey 62.28 2.746 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12007 Jamie 56.31 3.037 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12016 Puggle 50.88 3.361 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
16009 Mason 4391 3.985 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16038 Wee 49.00 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16032 Indy 89.58 1.954 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16022 Ember - - - - -- -- ABS
16035 Raisin - - - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 70sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20012 Fly 50.48 3.467 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20004 Maggie 51.04 3.429 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20079 Zephyr 57.78 3.029 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

5/21/2016

20063
20071
20080
20090
20021
20037
20064

*Rose

*Stella
Raeson
Peyton
Piper
Farley
Paddy

59.88
62.25
60.59
52.10

2.923
2.811
2.888
3.359

Master - Preferred

100 4
100
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

5/21/2016
12 inches Yardage: 111yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place

12029 Kerfuffle 52.60 2.110 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

5/21/2016
8 inches Yardage: 111yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8028 Winston 45.75 2.426 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
12017 Teagan -- 6 2 4 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16025 Jasper -- 3 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

5/21/2016

20 inches

Armband
20033

24 inches

Armband
24023

Yardage: 116 yds
Call Name Time yps
Tessie 40.89 2.837
Yardage: 116 yds
Call Name Time yps
Tubbs 23.39 4.959

Course Faults

SCT 39sec
R w
0 0
SCT 41 sec
Course Faults
R w
0 0

E
0

E
0

E
0

E
0

Novice B - Regular

Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100
Score Place
99 1

Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Score Place

100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/21/2016

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQ@s2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8005 Tippie 28.58 4.689 0 0 0 0 100 1

8027 Ella - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8030 Luna 43.19 3.103 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
16034 Jordy 28.64 4.818 1 3 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQs?2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults £ Score Place
20018 Pirate 30.00 4.700 0 0 0 0 100 1
20023 Banjo 59.49 2.370 3 1 2 0 NQ
20057 Greta 58.96 2.391 3 2 2 0 NQ
20027 Watson - - - - - - ABS

20054 Diamond -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/21/2016

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place
24002 Tre 41.39 3.407 3 1 1 0 NQ
24013 Hammer 43.65 3.230 2 0 0 0 NQ
24028 Ruger 31.16 4.525 1 3 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

5/21/2016
8 inches Yardage: 151yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8038 Penny 50.00 3.020 1 0 0 0 NQ
8039 Pepper 55.23 2.734 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
12001 Puzzle 30.56 4.941 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place

16003 Casey 31.10 5.016 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/21/2016

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20002 Ticket 28.90 5.571
20067 Elle 39.29 4.098
20006 Wit 65.73 2.449
20041 Bess 48.67 3.308
20062 Sizzle 33.65 4.785
20075 Fiona 49.52 3.251

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24016 Jib 4574  3.520
24017 Cricket 3452 4.664

SCT 43 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
3 0
1 0
1 0
3 1
SCT 45 sec
R w
0 0
0 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

R O O +» O O

E
0

2

O O O O O O m

E
0

0

Excellent - Regular

Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Score Place
100 1
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/21/2016



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/21/2016

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:7 NQs 8 %Q: 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8017 Jam-Jam 36.65 4.120 0 0 0 0 100 1
8010 Belle 36.68 4.117 0 0 0 0 100 2
8016 Judy Judy 38.19 3.954 0 0 0 0 100 3
8033 Oliver 41.28 3.658 0 0 0 0 100 4

8031 Buffy 4156 3.633 0 0 0 0 100

8001 Tommy 43.18 3.497 0 0 0 0 100

8035 Ceri 43.35 3.483 0 0 0 0 100

8002 Reese 3231 4.673 0 0 1 0 NQ

8007 Minnow -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

8011 Bug 49.12 3.074 o 0 1 o0 NQ

8015 Molson 52.31 2.887 1 1 1 0 NQ

8021 Arrow 3221 4.688 1 1 1 0 NQ

8025 Ash 43.03 3.509 1 1 0 0 NQ

8034 Ditto 40.96 3.687 2 0 0 0 NQ

8037 Winnie 37.30 4.048 1 0 0 0 NQ

8012 Cocoa -~ -~ -~ -~ -~ - ABS

8022 Chena - -- -- - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:13 NQs 6 %0Q: 68
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F&,l:u'ts E Score Place

12038 Asti 29.39 5.138 0 0 0 0 100 1

12032 Evie 30.08 5.020 0 0 0 0 100 2

12014 Dixie 30.63 4.930 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/21/2016

12040 Shadow 30.84 4.896 0 0 0 0 100 4
12025 Bizou 3233 4.671 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Bowen 33.10 4.562 0 0 0 0 100
12028 Elise 33.18 4.551 0 0 0 0 100
12005 DJ 33.33 4.530 0 0 0 0 100
12006 Asta 33.35 4,528 0 0 0 0 100
12013 Roxy 35.60 4.242 0 0 0 0 100
12009 Annie Ann 38.28 3.945 0 0 0 0 100
12023 Gabby 39.09 3.863 0 0 0 0 100
12010 Lilo 40.64 3.716 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Jayce 36.87 4.095 2 0 0 0 NQ
12020 Winston 32.44  4.655 0 1 0 0 NQ
12026 Stella 40.39 3.739 2 3 2 0 NQ
12031 Dylan 42.03 3.593 0 0 1 0 NQ
12037 Pebbles 37.57 4.019 0 1 0 0 NQ
12041 Ruddy 27.71 5.449 1 1 2 0 NQ
12034 Carter -~ -~ -~ - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs:7 NQs6 %Q:54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
16027 Nick 31.72 4918 0 0 0 0 100 1
16012 Jovi 35.23 4.428 0 0 0 0 100 2
16002 Tegan 35.35 4.413 0 0 0 0 100 3
16011 Kingsley 35.74 4.365 0 0 0 0 100 4
16005 Rocket 36.54 4.269 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/21/2016

16001 KT 39.61 3.938 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Hunter 4593 3.396 0 0 0 0 100
16010 Torrey 28.56 5.462 1 2 2 0 NQ
16016 Taylor 36.80 4.239 0 1 1 0 NQ
16026 Rickey 33.71 4.628 1 1 0 0 NQ
16039 Bobbie 46.62 3.346 2 1 2 0 NQ
16042 Brodie 33.82 4.613 1 1 1 0 NQ
16044 Aislinn 28.08 5.556 0 0 1 0 NQ
16037 Eli - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43sec Qs:6 NQs 10 %0Q:38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20009 Gabe 26.71 6.028 0 0 0 0 100 1
20082 Colbie 28.95 5,561 0 0 0 0 100 2
20087 Lexi 31.81 5.061 0 0 0 0 100 3
20038 Devine 32.38 4.972 0 0 0 0 100 4
20069 Easy 32.75 4.916 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Kenzie 40.22 4.003 0 0 0 0 100
20007 Blaze 48.87 3.294 0 0 0 0 NQ
20014 Nikki 3485 4.620 0 1 1 0 NQ
20022 Allie 39.14 4.113 0 2 2 0 NQ
20024 Karma 29.57 5.445 0 0 1 0 NQ
20025 Deja 40.71 3.955 2 0 1 0 NQ
20035 Kaiya 3758 4.284 o 1 1 o0 NQ
20044 Liam 3442 4.678 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/21/2016

20052 Magic 4257 3.782 0 0 1 0 NQ
20058 Rose 47.79 3.369 0 0 0 0 NQ
20068 Colt 42.08 3.826 2 0 0 0 NQ
20011 Felan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20084 Whoa Nelly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45sec Qs:7 NQs 8 %Q: 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
24027 Ace 30.81 5.226 0 0 0 0 100 1
24025 Shiloh 31.89 5.049 0 0 0 0 100 2
24014 Star 34.89 4.615 0 0 0 0 100 3
24010 *Ella 35.69 4511 0 0 0 0 100 4
24009 Benny 35.72 4507 0 0 0 0 100
24020 Maken 3799 4.238 0 0 0 0 100
24019 Indie 42.68 3.772 0 0 0 0 100
24001 Nyke 30.69 5.246 0 0 2 0 NQ
24003 Stella 4159 3.871 2 1 0 0 NQ
24004 Al -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24006 Grrr 34.09 4.723 0 0 1 0 NQ
24011 Tyler 26.83 6.001 0 0 1 0 NQ
24015 Banner 56.45 2.852 1 0 1 0 NQ
24018 T-Bo 30.37 5.301 0 0 1 0 NQ
24026 Braddock 31.63 5.090 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/21/2016



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

5/21/2016
8inches MCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8017 Jam-Jam -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
8021 Arrow 42.34 0 1 0 0 NQ
8025 Ash 58.26 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
12028 Elise 40.67 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12014 Dixie 40.39 1 2 1 0 NQ
12032 Evie 44.23 1 1 0 0 NQ
12041 Ruddy -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
16044 Aislinn 34.41 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/21/2016

20 inches

Armband
20014
20024
20038
20044

24 inches

Armband
24011
24027
24014
24009

Call Name
Nikk
Karma
Devine

Liam

Call Name
Tyler

Ace

Star

Benny

Time
54.42
36.12
42.59

Time
37.57
37.89
42.82
43.74

MCT 40 sec
R w
1 3
0 0
0 1
0 0
MCT 45 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

0
1
0
1

F

N O O O

Premier - Regular

Qs:0

R O O O m

Qs:3

o O O O m

NQs 4

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score
100
100
100

NQ

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 75

Place
1 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/21/2016



JWW Results

5/21/2016
8inches Yardage: 111yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8024 Heyu --
12 inches Yardage: 114 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12043 Jester 39.24 2.905
12030 Atticus 36.30 3.140
16 inches Yardage: 116 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16020 Sparky 48.53 2.390

Novice - Preferred

SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
2 1 1 1 NQ
SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 95 1
1 1 0 0 NQ
SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place

0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
5/21/2016

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place

20061 Logan 24.39 4.756 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
5/21/2016

4 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
4002 Einstein 67.97 1971 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20031 Sascha 55.49 2.541 1 0 0 0 NQ
20046 Boomer 56.90 2.478 1 1 0 0 NQ
20047 Tease 58.41 2.414 1 0 0 0 NQ
20055 Frankie 52.92 2.664 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

5/21/2016
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place

12027 Lexi 40.84 3.820 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/21/2016

4inches Yardage: 151yds SCT 55sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4003 Harry 32.75 4.611 0 0 0 0 100 1
4001 Poppy 42.77 3.531 0 0 0 0 100 2
8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 51 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
8032 Jimmy 32.57 4.636 0 0 0 0 100 1
8003 Twist 34.97 4.318 0 0 0 0 100 2
8019 Raven 36.58 4.128 0 0 0 0 100 3
8018 Kenzie 4759 3.173 0 0 0 0 100 4

8009 Bonnie 53.33 2831 1 1 1 0 NQ

8014 Mighty 49.58 3.046 2 1 2 0 NQ

8023 Luna 43.37 3.482 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place

12007 Jamie 33.42 4.668 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/21/2016
12019 Audrey 34.42 4532 0 0 0 0 100 2
12008 Lacey 35.78 4.360 0 0 0 0 100 3
12016 Puggle 36.03 4.330 0 0 0 0 100 4
12044 Trouble 40.21 3.880 0 0 0 0 100
12039 Cowboy 4851 3.216 0 0 0 0 100
12024 Duke 51.70 3.017 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 48sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16035 Raisin 33.19 4.851 0 0 0 0 100 1
16038 Wee 3851 4.181 0 0 0 0 100 2
16032 Indy 4420 3.643 0 0 0 0 100 3
16009 Mason 3491 4.612 0 0 1 0 NQ
16024 Bonnie 47.62 3.381 1 0 0 0 NQ
16022 Ember -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20079 Zephyr 4241 3.796 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/21/2016

20080 Raeson 4590 3.508 0 0 0 0 100 2
20004 Maggie 46.07 3.495 0 1 0 0 NQ
20012 Fly 51.74 3.112 2 0 0 0 NQ
20021 Piper 40.17 4.008 1 0 1 0 NQ
20063 *Rose 53.99 2.982 1 0 0 0 NQ
20064 Paddy - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20071 *Stella 63.80 2.524 1 2 0 0 NQ
20090 Peyton 41.19 3.909 1 1 1 0 NQ
20091 Pippa 42.38 3.799 3 4 6 0 NQ
20037 Farley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
5/21/2016

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
12044 Trouble 50.29 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
16032 Indy 54.05 2 1 1 0 NQ
16038 Wee 49.59 0 0 0 0 NQ
16024 Bonnie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe::ults £ Score Place

20064 Paddy - -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
5/21/2016



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
5/21/2016

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

12029 Kerfuffle 32.30 4 4 11 19 20 58 1



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
5/21/2016

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8030 Luna 3141 2 4 18 27 20 71 1
8005 Tippie 41.00 4 7 18 19 20 65 2
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12025 Bizou 27.01 4 7 11 27 20 69 1
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20039 Happy 25.76 2 4 18 27 20 71 1

20033 Tessie 29.41 6 4 18 10 20 58 2



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
5/21/2016



FAST Results

5/21/2016

8inches

Armband
8027

12 inches

Armband
12037
12017

16 inches

Armband
16011
16042
16027
16034

Call Name

Ella

Call Name
Pebbles

Teagan

Call Name
Kingsley
Brodie
Nick
Jordy

Time

30.81

Time
31.03
34.30

Time
32.50
39.57
32.32
20.39

MCT 38 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 8-10

5 0 11 9

MCT 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

4 7 11 17
6 4 11 10

MCT 35 sec
Points
s 24 57 810
5 4 18 27
6 4 18 27
6 4 11 27
6 4 18 10

SB

SB

20
20

SB
20

20
20
20

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score
59

NQ

NQs 0

Score
74
71
68
58

Open - Regular

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 100

Place
1

2
3
4



FAST Results Open - Regular
5/21/2016

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
. Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20052 Magic 37.01 4 4 18 17 20 58 1
20067 Elle 39.75 5 4 18 17 20 57 2
20002 Ticket 36.91 4 4 11 27 0 NQ
20023 Banjo 37.41 6 4 18 10 20 NQ
20025 Deja - 5 0 12 0 0 NQ

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1s 244 57 810 SB
24002 Tre 30.46 4 0 18 17 O NQ



FAST Results

5/21/2016
8inches
Armband Call Name
8007 Minnow
8016 Judy Judy
8039 Pepper
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12010 Lilo
12036 Zac
12034 Carter
16 inches
Armband Call Name
16026 Rickey
16003 Casey
16005 Rocket

Time

47.14
41.49
41.58

Time

39.05

Time

32.21
38.09
42.66

Excellent - Regular

MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4 5 5 19 0 NQ
6 2 6 27 O NQ
5 4 11 19 20 NQ
MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
6 0O 27 0 NQ
0 0 9 0 NQ
-- -- - - ABS
MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Points
24 57 810 SB Score Place
7 18 19 20 69 1
6 18 O NQ

4 6 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

5/21/2016

20 inches

Armband
20038
20062
20018

24 inches

Armband
24027
24018
24028

Call Name
Devine
Sizzle

Pirate

Call Name
Ace
T-Bo
Ruger

Time

33.83
35.31
36.90

Time

32.52

37.32

MCT 32sec

3 7 6 27 0

Excellent - Regular

Qs:2 NQs1l %Q:67
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
6 4 18 27 20 74 1
6 9 11 19 20 62 5
2 4 11 27 0 NQ
MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
5 6 18 27 20 76 1
5 6 11 27 NQ

NQ



FAST Results

Master - Regular

5/21/2016
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q:75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8037 Winnie 41.57 5 9 18 27 20 76 1
8025 Ash 42.07 4 6 18 27 20 71 2
8017 Jam-Jam 34.13 3 9 11 27 20 70 3
8010 Belle 39.88 6 5 11 27 O NQ
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12014 Dixie 29.56 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
12023 Gabby 35.77 5 4 18 27 20 74 2
12028 Elise 38.14 5 4 11 27 O NQ
12002 Jayce - -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16010 Torrey 35.43 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16001 KT 32.50 6 4 11 27 20 68 2



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/21/2016

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:3 NQs5 %0Q: 38
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20044 Liam 30.72 5 7 11 27 20 70 1
20022 Allie 31.82 6 6 11 27 20 70 2
20068 Colt 38.01 6 7 11 27 20 65 3

20001 Kenzie 35.48 5 4 11 27 0 NQ

20006 Wit 38.74 5 4 11 19 20 NQ

20007 Blaze 31.89 5 6 11 27 0 NQ

20035 Kaiya 35.49 6 4 11 18 20 NQ

20075 Fiona 38.56 6 9 11 19 20 NQ

20045 Caoilainn - - - - -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

24001 Nyke 33.07 5 7 18 27 20 76 1

24015 Banner 47.46 3 4 6 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/21/2016



FAST Results

5/21/2016

8inches

Armband
8024

12 inches

Armband
12008
12043

20inches

Armband
20047

Call Name

Heyu

Call Name
Lacey

Jester

Call Name

Tease

Time
33.44

Time
25.96
26.84

Time

46.36

Novice - Preferred

MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO
' Points Score
s 244 57 810 SB
5 4 18 10 20 57
MCT 38 sec Qs:2 NQsO
' Points Score
s 24 57 810 SB
3 4 18 27 20 72
5 4 11 19 20 59
MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1
' Points Score
s 24 57 810 SB
4 4 18 10 20 NQ

%Q: 100

Place
1

%Q: 100

Place
1
2

%Q: 0

Place



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
5/21/2016



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
5/21/2016

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12019 Audrey 35.75 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
12027 Lexi - 3 9 0 19 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20071 *Stella 42.39 4 7 11 27 20 62 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred

5/21/2016
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8019 Raven 33.94 6 6 18 18 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16035 Raisin 36.05 6 4 18 27 20 74 1
16043 Soleil 40.28 5 4 11 27 20 62 2
16032 Indy 48.62 5 6 5 19 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20079 Zephyr 35.91 6 6 11 27 20 70 1
20080 Raeson 34.46 3 4 0 19 0 NQ
20064 Paddy - - - -

- - ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
5/21/2016



